
Willamette and Hammerle Restrooms Plan Holder’s List 
 

 
 
 
Daily Journal of Commerce      
921 SW Washington Suite 210     

Portland, Or 97205       
Contact: Nicole       
Phone: 503.274.0624      
plancenter@djcoregon.com 
 
 
Brockamp & Jaeger Inc.      
15796 S Boardwalk       
Oregon City, Or 97045      
Contact: Darin Hirte       
Phone: 503.655.9151       
darinh@brockamp-jaeger.com          
 
 
McGraw Hill Construction- Dodge Division    
Contact: Stacy Wold  
Phone: 1-800-328-4542 ext. 471 
Stacy_wold@McGraw-Hill.com 
 
 
First Cascade Corporation 
P.O. Box 2158 
Lake Oswego, Or 97035 
Contact: Michael 
Phone: 503.699.8970 
Michaelk@firstcascade.com 
 
 
Southwest Washington Contactor’s Association 
7017 NE Hwy 99 #214 
Vancouver, Wa 98665 
Contact: Peggy 
Phone: 360.694.7922 
backroom@swca.org 
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Emerick Construction Co. 
8850 SE Otty Road 
Portland, Or 97086 
Contact: Jim McKune 
Phone: 503.777.5531 
jmckune@emerick.com 
  
 
Zink Commercial 
2612 E 33rd  
Vancouver, Wa 98661 

Contact: Katie Wood 
projectassistance@zinkcomm.com 
 
 
Evergreen Pacific, INC. 
9117 SW Burnham Street 
Tigard, Or 97223 
Contact: Gail Oldham 
Phone: 503.624.1337          
gail@evergreenpacificinc.com 
 
 
Interwest Construction  
N.E. Cornell Rd. 
Hillsboro, Or 97124 
Contact: James Confer 
Phone: 503-640-4112 
J_confer@aracnet.com 
 
 
Western Construction Services 
4612 N.E. Minnehaha St. 
Vancouver, Wa 98661 
Contact:  Carter Schaffran 
Phone: 360-823-4227 
carter@westernconstruction.com 
 
 
John H. Zuber Construction 
9025 S.W. Burnham 
Tigard, Or 97223 
Contact:  John Zuber 
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Phone: 503-639-0395 
www.zuberconcrete.com 
 
 
Landis & Landis Construction 
P.O Box 50 
Marylhurst Or 97043 
Contact: 
Phone 
E-mail 
 
 
Big River Construction 
1050 Olney Ave. 
Astoria, 97103 
Contact: Greg Rose 
Phone: 503-338-3878 
grose@bigrivercompanies.com 
 
 
Madden Fabrication 
2550 N.W 25th Place 
Portlant Or. 97210 
Phone: 503-226-3968 
Contact: Greg Maddon 
Email: www.maddenfab.com 
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